

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 740/2017
IA No. 01/2017

Ved Parkash and ors..Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Rozina Afzal, Advocate.

Vs

State and anr. Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

08.10.2021

Await appearance of learned counsel for the respondents.

List on 14.12.2021.

Interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
08.10.2021
Tarun