

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU.**

CRMC No. 740/2017

Ved Parkash and others.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

State of J&K and Anr.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
20.12.2023.

None appears for the parties.

Awaiting appearance of the parties, the matter is adjourned.

List on 06.03.2024.

(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

Jammu:
20.12.2023
Neha-1